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U-19 Championship
2022/23 7th round, Match #55

Thursday, 01.12.2022, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 2°C.

In accordance with the UAF CDC decision of 22 December 2022 decision FC "Chornomorets" Odesa have
been handed a 0:3 forfeit defeat, FC "Kryvbas" Kryvyi Rih have been handed 3:0 win

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 3

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Shyriaiev Ivan
4 Dodul Nikita
5 Markov Maksym
19 Ishymskyi Danylo
2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
17 Baraniuk Oleksandr
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
14 Tereshchenko Volodymyr
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr
11 Ursolov Stanislav

Substitutes
31 Pirozhok Danylo
10 Melenchuk Andrii
7 Yanchuk Denys
9 Yarysh Stepan
13 Novytskyi Ivan
18 Dmitriiev Mykhailo
20 Drach Mykyta
91 Boiko Volodymyr
21 Cheprakov Andrii

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

1 Khoma Bohdan
14 Vilivald Volodymyr
19 Karpus Zakhar
22 Kilievyi Arsenii
5 Kozubenko Illia
21 Matiash Sviatoslav
2 Saienko Oleksandr
4 Ukhan Illia
17 Panov Danylo (C)
11 Tsyhankov Anton
9 Chudak Dmitrii

Substitutes
12 Riabenko Vladyslav
18 Bashlaiev Serhii
23 Vdovychenko Illia
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
3 Kokil Yehor
8 Mysliai Maksym
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan
7 Rustamov Parviz

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Skrypnyk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:
Soloviov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 7th round, Match #55
Thursday, 01.12.2022, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 2°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 3 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
11 Ursolov Stanislav

20 Drach Mykyta 15'

16' 2 Saienko Oleksandr

20 Drach Mykyta 43'

47' 2 Saienko Oleksandr
8 Mysliai Maksym

22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 53'

54' 11 Tsyhankov Anton

63' 4 Ukhan Illia

68' 19 Karpus Zakhar
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav

68' 21 Matiash Sviatoslav
7 Rustamov Parviz

22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
13 Novytskyi Ivan 68'

14 Tereshchenko Volodymyr
10 Melenchuk Andrii 68'

3 Hrazhdan Dmytro 76'

77' 4 Ukhan Illia
3 Kokil Yehor

77' 17 Panov Danylo
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan

81' 8 Mysliai Maksym
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr

18 Dmitriiev Mykhailo 82'

90+4' 1 Khoma Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


